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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT  81 16.94Albright, Emily

BSY-CT  82 18.25Nogueira, Hadassah

HHAC-CT  83 18.75DeStefano, Mackenzie E

VSYM-CT  84 18.88Valle, Grace

HHAC-CT  85 19.28Schoenfeld, Rachel C

HHAC-CT  76 20.31Gilman, JoJo Q

MJCC-CT  77 20.50Dale, Amaris Gigi G

HHAC-CT  88 20.65Keaney, Anna R

HHAC-CT  89 21.56Botelho, Rowan E

WHAT-CT  710 22.47Ligay, Sophie F

BSY-CT  811 22.59Gregg, Alessandra E

BSY-CT  812 22.97Joseph, Grace

VSYM-CT  713 24.18Firth, Charlee

MJCC-CT  714 24.79Feingold, Ally J

WHAT-CT  715 25.03Fiasconaro, Quinn H

BSY-CT  716 25.09DeFreitas, Valeria

MJCC-CT  717 26.66Sullivan, Izzy C

MJCC-CT  718 27.87Schenkel, Elana N

HHAC-CT  619 28.50Newhouse, Res B

MJCC-CT  820 31.47Archambault, Grace P

HHAC-CT  621 33.56Roche, Sophia J

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC-CT  81 42.20DeStefano, Mackenzie E

VSYM-CT  82 42.90Valle, Grace

BSY-CT  83 44.04Nogueira, Hadassah

HHAC-CT  84 45.00Schoenfeld, Rachel C

HHAC-CT  85 48.52Botelho, Rowan E

HHAC-CT  76 50.82Gilman, JoJo Q

HHAC-CT  87 51.43Keaney, Anna R

BSY-CT  88 53.68Gregg, Alessandra E

WHAT-CT  79 55.23Ligay, Sophie F

VSYM-CT  710 58.06Firth, Charlee

WHAT-CT  711 59.21Fiasconaro, Quinn H

BSY-CT  712 59.83DeFreitas, Valeria

BSY-CT  813 1:00.07Joseph, Grace

HHAC-CT  614 1:11.77Newhouse, Res B

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT  81 22.78Albright, Emily

HHAC-CT  82 22.94DeStefano, Mackenzie E

HHAC-CT  73 23.00Gilman, JoJo Q

VSYM-CT  84 24.00Valle, Grace

BSY-CT  85 24.43Nogueira, Hadassah

HHAC-CT  86 25.53Keaney, Anna R

MJCC-CT  77 25.56Dale, Amaris Gigi G

HHAC-CT  88 26.13Schoenfeld, Rachel C

WHAT-CT  79 26.70Ligay, Sophie F

WHAT-CT  710 27.41Fiasconaro, Quinn H

HHAC-CT  811 28.03Botelho, Rowan E

BSY-CT  812 28.53Gregg, Alessandra E

VSYM-CT  713 28.71Firth, Charlee

BSY-CT  814 30.32Joseph, Grace

MJCC-CT  715 31.50Feingold, Ally J

HHAC-CT  616 33.43Newhouse, Res B

MJCC-CT  717 33.72Sullivan, Izzy C

BSY-CT  718 35.24DeFreitas, Valeria

MJCC-CT  819 35.72Archambault, Grace P

HHAC-CT  620 38.53Roche, Sophia J

MJCC-CT  7--- DQSchenkel, Elana N

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT  81 23.97Albright, Emily

VSYM-CT  82 27.25Valle, Grace

HHAC-CT  83 27.66Schoenfeld, Rachel C

HHAC-CT  84 28.72Botelho, Rowan E

HHAC-CT  85 30.19DeStefano, Mackenzie E

BSY-CT  86 31.66Nogueira, Hadassah

HHAC-CT  87 32.25Keaney, Anna R

HHAC-CT  68 33.91Newhouse, Res B

HHAC-CT  79 35.00Gilman, JoJo Q

WHAT-CT  710 35.34Ligay, Sophie F

MJCC-CT  811 36.31Archambault, Grace P

MJCC-CT  712 37.21Schenkel, Elana N

BSY-CT  813 37.75Joseph, Grace

BSY-CT  714 40.78DeFreitas, Valeria

MJCC-CT  7--- DQSullivan, Izzy C

MJCC-CT  7--- DQFeingold, Ally J

VSYM-CT  7--- DQFirth, Charlee

BSY-CT  8--- DQGregg, Alessandra E

MJCC-CT  7--- DQDale, Amaris Gigi G

WHAT-CT  7--- DQFiasconaro, Quinn H

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT  81 21.53Nogueira, Hadassah

HHAC-CT  82 24.82DeStefano, Mackenzie E

VSYM-CT  83 26.31Valle, Grace

HHAC-CT  84 27.21Botelho, Rowan E

WHAT-CT  75 27.25Ligay, Sophie F

HHAC-CT  76 27.80Gilman, JoJo Q

HHAC-CT  87 28.85Keaney, Anna R

HHAC-CT  88 29.00Schoenfeld, Rachel C

BSY-CT  89 30.81Joseph, Grace

BSY-CT  810 32.56Gregg, Alessandra E

MJCC-CT  711 41.29Feingold, Ally J

MJCC-CT  712 42.54Sullivan, Izzy C

MJCC-CT  7--- DQDale, Amaris Gigi G

MJCC-CT  8--- DQArchambault, Grace P

MJCC-CT  7--- DQSchenkel, Elana N

VSYM-CT  7--- DQFirth, Charlee

BSY-CT  7--- DQDeFreitas, Valeria

WHAT-CT  7--- DQFiasconaro, Quinn H

HHAC-CT  6--- DQNewhouse, Res B

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.27HHAC-CT

1) Schoenfeld, Rachel C 8 2) Gilman, JoJo Q 7

3) DeStefano, Mackenzie E 8 4) Botelho, Rowan E 8
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:42.04BSY-CT

1) Nogueira, Hadassah 8 2) DeFreitas, Valeria 7

3) Gregg, Alessandra E 8 4) Joseph, Grace 8

47.52 1:42.04

A3 1:54.58MJCC-CT

1) Feingold, Ally J 7 2) Schenkel, Elana N 7

3) Archambault, Grace P 8 4) Dale, Amaris Gigi G 7

1:05.67 1:54.58

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 101 32.79Haverly, Annabelle R

WHAT-CT 102 33.69Rawat, Anshika

Yankee Clippers-CT 103 35.16Thayer, Eliza

MJCC-CT 104 35.70Gagnon, Hadley M

HHAC-CT 105 35.76Clapp, Cassidy D

WHAT-CT 106 36.84Ewing, Elliott S

WHAT-CT 107 37.22Ewing, Amy A

WHAT-CT  98 37.39Russo, Carleigh G

WHAT-CT 109 37.61Baumgart, Madeline E

HHAC-CT 1010 38.33Kysar, Zora S

HHAC-CT 1011 39.07Hall, Lexy R

WHAT-CT  912 40.86Lapointe, Anna R

HHAC-CT  913 40.99Connors, Ava E

WHAT-CT  914 41.44Ligay, Caroline P

HHAC-CT 1015 41.54Garcia, Abby A

MJCC-CT  916 41.81Schreiber, Nora A

HHAC-CT  917 41.87Seward, Carrie E

MJCC-CT 1018 42.65Leshem, Elsa R

WHAT-CT  919 42.95Pantano, AJ J

HHAC-CT  920 43.16Tordoff, Bryce T

HHAC-CT 1021 43.83Carson, Allison E

BSY-CT  922 44.13Garcia, Adriana

HHAC-CT  923 45.00O'Connell, Violet M

BSY-CT 1024 45.34Lux, Scarlet J

WHAT-CT 1025 45.59Abbott, Eleanor C

WHAT-CT 1026 45.64Imig, Annie A

MJCC-CT 1027 47.23Archambault, Catie A

HHAC-CT 1028 47.26DiPaola, Juliana L

HHAC-CT 1029 47.46Newman, Nyla F

VSYM-CT  930 49.16Netravali, Leila

VSYM-CT 1031 49.54Keenan, Ashley

HHAC-CT 1032 50.43DeLeonardis, Bella R

HHAC-CT  933 50.82Ditner-Tiven, Clio C

MJCC-CT  934 50.87Fuchs, Flora J

WHAT-CT  935 52.85Gupta, Riya N

MJCC-CT 1036 56.70Tang, Yiqing N

MJCC-CT  937 1:01.88Zittoun, Olivia E

HHAC-CT 1038 1:07.10Glynn, Sammy P

VSYM-CT  939 1:07.60Lopez, Emma

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 101 39.56Haverly, Annabelle R

MJCC-CT 102 40.20Gagnon, Hadley M

HHAC-CT 103 41.09Clapp, Cassidy D

WHAT-CT 104 42.30Rawat, Anshika

Yankee Clippers-CT 105 42.83Thayer, Eliza

WHAT-CT  96 43.20Russo, Carleigh G

HHAC-CT 107 44.20Kysar, Zora S

WHAT-CT 108 46.16Ewing, Elliott S

HHAC-CT 109 46.65Hall, Lexy R

WHAT-CT  910 47.54Lapointe, Anna R

HHAC-CT 1011 48.88Newman, Nyla F

WHAT-CT 1012 49.14Ewing, Amy A

WHAT-CT 1013 49.21Baumgart, Madeline E

HHAC-CT 1014 50.06Garcia, Abby A

HHAC-CT  915 50.21Tordoff, Bryce T

HHAC-CT  916 50.55Seward, Carrie E

MJCC-CT  917 51.62Schreiber, Nora A

WHAT-CT  918 52.17Ligay, Caroline P

WHAT-CT 1019 52.40Abbott, Eleanor C

BSY-CT 1020 52.68Lux, Scarlet J

HHAC-CT  921 53.12O'Connell, Violet M

MJCC-CT 1022 53.21Leshem, Elsa R

HHAC-CT 1023 53.27DiPaola, Juliana L

BSY-CT  924 53.46Garcia, Adriana

WHAT-CT  925 53.55Pantano, AJ J

HHAC-CT  926 53.96Connors, Ava E

BSY-CT 1027 55.31Bennett, Maya

VSYM-CT  928 55.79Netravali, Leila

MJCC-CT 1029 56.03Archambault, Catie A

HHAC-CT 1030 56.93DeLeonardis, Bella R

WHAT-CT 1031 57.07Imig, Annie A

HHAC-CT 1032 59.06Carson, Allison E

MJCC-CT 1033 1:00.13Tang, Yiqing N

VSYM-CT 1034 1:01.62Keenan, Ashley

MJCC-CT  935 1:02.40Zittoun, Olivia E

HHAC-CT  936 1:03.38Ditner-Tiven, Clio C

HHAC-CT 1037 1:04.57Glynn, Sammy P

MJCC-CT  938 1:05.25Fuchs, Flora J

VSYM-CT  939 1:11.82Lopez, Emma

WHAT-CT  9--- DQGupta, Riya N

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 101 43.11Haverly, Annabelle R

WHAT-CT 102 44.18Rawat, Anshika

WHAT-CT 103 47.10Ewing, Amy A

WHAT-CT 104 47.82Ewing, Elliott S

HHAC-CT 105 49.31Hall, Lexy R

HHAC-CT 106 49.89Clapp, Cassidy D

Yankee Clippers-CT 107 50.22Thayer, Eliza

HHAC-CT 108 50.69Kysar, Zora S

WHAT-CT  99 50.98Russo, Carleigh G

VSYM-CT 1010 55.10Albright, Olivia

HHAC-CT 1011 55.59Garcia, Abby A

MJCC-CT 1012 55.85Gagnon, Hadley M

HHAC-CT 1013 57.70Carson, Allison E

BSY-CT  914 58.10Garcia, Adriana

MJCC-CT 1015 58.21Archambault, Catie A

HHAC-CT  916 1:00.38O'Connell, Violet M

WHAT-CT  917 1:00.58Ligay, Caroline P
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 1018 1:01.39Baumgart, Madeline E

MJCC-CT 1019 1:01.57Tang, Yiqing N

WHAT-CT 1020 1:01.59Abbott, Eleanor C

HHAC-CT  921 1:02.05Seward, Carrie E

WHAT-CT  922 1:04.16Gupta, Riya N

MJCC-CT 1023 1:04.51Leshem, Elsa R

VSYM-CT  924 1:06.43Lopez, Emma

HHAC-CT  925 1:06.88Tordoff, Bryce T

HHAC-CT 1026 1:07.25DiPaola, Juliana L

WHAT-CT  927 1:08.55Pantano, AJ J

HHAC-CT  928 1:08.96Connors, Ava E

WHAT-CT 1029 1:11.95Imig, Annie A

MJCC-CT  930 1:19.75Zittoun, Olivia E

MJCC-CT  9--- DQSchreiber, Nora A

WHAT-CT  9--- DQLapointe, Anna R

HHAC-CT 10--- DQDeLeonardis, Bella R

MJCC-CT  9--- DQFuchs, Flora J

BSY-CT 10--- DQLux, Scarlet J

BSY-CT 10--- DQBennett, Maya

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 101 39.83Haverly, Annabelle R

MJCC-CT 102 42.32Gagnon, Hadley M

Yankee Clippers-CT 103 42.62Thayer, Eliza

WHAT-CT 104 42.91Rawat, Anshika

HHAC-CT 105 48.86Kysar, Zora S

HHAC-CT 106 48.93Clapp, Cassidy D

WHAT-CT  97 49.69Russo, Carleigh G

WHAT-CT  98 50.42Ligay, Caroline P

BSY-CT  99 50.95Garcia, Adriana

WHAT-CT  910 51.55Lapointe, Anna R

HHAC-CT 1011 52.69Garcia, Abby A

WHAT-CT 1012 53.52Ewing, Amy A

HHAC-CT  913 53.81Tordoff, Bryce T

WHAT-CT 1014 54.25Ewing, Elliott S

VSYM-CT 1015 55.32Albright, Olivia

MJCC-CT 1016 55.39Leshem, Elsa R

WHAT-CT 1017 55.53Baumgart, Madeline E

HHAC-CT  918 56.68Seward, Carrie E

MJCC-CT  919 58.46Schreiber, Nora A

WHAT-CT 1020 1:00.04Imig, Annie A

WHAT-CT  921 1:02.23Pantano, AJ J

HHAC-CT 1022 1:03.25Carson, Allison E

HHAC-CT  923 1:03.39Connors, Ava E

VSYM-CT  924 1:03.59Netravali, Leila

HHAC-CT  925 1:06.55O'Connell, Violet M

WHAT-CT 1026 1:06.78Abbott, Eleanor C

HHAC-CT 1027 1:06.79DiPaola, Juliana L

WHAT-CT  928 1:18.73Gupta, Riya N

HHAC-CT 10--- DQHall, Lexy R

BSY-CT 10--- DQLux, Scarlet J

HHAC-CT 10--- DQDeLeonardis, Bella R

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 101 1:24.19Haverly, Annabelle R

39.13 1:24.19

WHAT-CT 102 1:28.36Rawat, Anshika

41.10 1:28.36

WHAT-CT 103 1:35.28Ewing, Elliott S

47.81 1:35.28

HHAC-CT 104 1:35.73Hall, Lexy R

43.93 1:35.73

MJCC-CT 105 1:36.65Gagnon, Hadley M

41.69 1:36.65

HHAC-CT 106 1:36.91Clapp, Cassidy D

43.41 1:36.91

HHAC-CT 107 1:40.10Kysar, Zora S

46.43 1:40.10

WHAT-CT 108 1:43.00Ewing, Amy A

51.77 1:43.00

WHAT-CT  99 1:44.43Lapointe, Anna R

50.93 1:44.43

WHAT-CT 1010 1:48.06Baumgart, Madeline E

52.11 1:48.06

HHAC-CT 1011 1:49.57Garcia, Abby A

51.43 1:49.57

HHAC-CT  912 1:51.39Seward, Carrie E

52.79 1:51.39

HHAC-CT 1013 1:52.99Carson, Allison E

56.94 1:52.99

HHAC-CT  914 1:53.35Tordoff, Bryce T

50.37 1:53.35

MJCC-CT 1015 1:55.02Leshem, Elsa R

52.42 1:55.02

WHAT-CT  916 1:55.42Ligay, Caroline P

51.84 1:55.42

VSYM-CT 1017 1:55.73Albright, Olivia

BSY-CT 1018 1:58.32Lux, Scarlet J

56.08 1:58.32

WHAT-CT 1019 2:01.03Abbott, Eleanor C

56.77 2:01.03

HHAC-CT  920 2:02.15Connors, Ava E

53.62 2:02.15

WHAT-CT  921 2:03.60Pantano, AJ J

1:00.08 2:03.60

MJCC-CT 1022 2:06.78Archambault, Catie A

HHAC-CT 1023 2:08.13DiPaola, Juliana L

1:01.16 2:08.13

WHAT-CT  924 2:15.60Gupta, Riya N

1:09.37 2:15.60

VSYM-CT 1025 2:18.13Keenan, Ashley

1:00.61 2:18.13

BSY-CT  9--- DQGarcia, Adriana

49.33 DQ

WHAT-CT  9--- DQRusso, Carleigh G

47.82 DQ

HHAC-CT 10--- DQDeLeonardis, Bella R

59.26 DQ
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT 10--- DQThayer, Eliza

44.10 DQ

MJCC-CT  9--- DQSchreiber, Nora A

54.85 DQ

WHAT-CT 10--- DQImig, Annie A

59.72 DQ

HHAC-CT  9--- DQO'Connell, Violet M

VSYM-CT  9--- DQLopez, Emma

1:25.58 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 25.73Volenec, Viv J

WHAT-CT 122 27.99Bakayoko, Emerson

MJCC-CT 12*3 28.14Haverly, Laura M

WHAT-CT 11*3 28.14Grant, Kathryn I

HHAC-CT 125 28.47Nicotra, JoJo A

WHAT-CT 126 28.49Bellino, Mimi L

HHAC-CT 127 28.68Nicotra, Angie T

MJCC-CT 128 28.94Jorgensen, Sammie Z

VSYM-CT 129 29.48McDonald, Grace

WHAT-CT 1210 29.78Miller, Summer R

WHAT-CT 1211 30.31Wan, Jalyn J

WHAT-CT 1212 30.51Thompson, Kasey L

MJCC-CT 1213 30.80Miller, Amelia J

WHAT-CT 1114 31.50Scott, Hanna L

VSYM-CT 1115 32.36Ferretti, Caroline C

HHAC-CT 1216 32.57Coogan, Maeve G

WHAT-CT 1217 32.60Rossi, Gianna C

WHAT-CT 1118 32.75Melman, Amelia P

WHAT-CT 1119 32.78Chen, Ellen

BSY-CT 1120 32.94Nogueira, Suri

Yankee Clippers-CT 1121 32.98Cui, Chloe

HHAC-CT 1122 33.08Simms, Payton A

VSYM-CT 1223 33.60Scherber, Emma M

WHAT-CT 1224 33.84Cao, Sophia Z

MJCC-CT 1225 33.91Frewen, Ciara E

MJCC-CT 1126 34.85Ritacco, Sylvia D

WHAT-CT 1127 35.50Vale, Hollie E

VSYM-CT 1228 36.21Osinski, Livinia V

VSYM-CT 1129 37.47Franklin, Kayla

HHAC-CT 1130 37.75Perkins, Jocelyn J

VSYM-CT 1231 38.69Christopher, Reagan

Yankee Clippers-CT 1132 39.57Kellnhauser, Robin K

BSY-CT 1133 40.61Rust, McKinley

BSY-CT 1134 40.92Barnes, Valentina

VSYM-CT 1135 41.99Lin, Shuyi

HHAC-CT 1236 44.08Benigni, Eva G

VSYM-CT 1137 50.18Deshefy, Lillian

HHAC-CT 1138 52.02Tyc, Hanna G

MJCC-CT 12--- DQCocco, Bianca M

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 30.37Volenec, Viv J

HHAC-CT 122 34.18Nicotra, JoJo A

WHAT-CT 123 34.23Bellino, Mimi L

MJCC-CT 124 34.42Haverly, Laura M

WHAT-CT 11*5 34.94Grant, Kathryn I

HHAC-CT 12*5 34.94Nicotra, Angie T

WHAT-CT 127 35.05Miller, Summer R

VSYM-CT 128 35.81McDonald, Grace

WHAT-CT 119 36.34Chen, Ellen

WHAT-CT 1210 36.46Bakayoko, Emerson

MJCC-CT 1211 36.67Jorgensen, Sammie Z

VSYM-CT 1212 37.40Scherber, Emma M

Yankee Clippers-CT 1113 38.11Cui, Chloe

WHAT-CT 1214 38.19Thompson, Kasey L

WHAT-CT 1215 38.98Rossi, Gianna C

MJCC-CT 1216 39.31Cocco, Bianca M

WHAT-CT 1217 39.89Cao, Sophia Z

WHAT-CT 1118 40.06Scott, Hanna L

HHAC-CT 1119 40.19Simms, Payton A

WHAT-CT 1120 40.44Melman, Amelia P

MJCC-CT 1221 40.60Miller, Amelia J

HHAC-CT 1222 41.31Coogan, Maeve G

MJCC-CT 1123 41.45Ritacco, Sylvia D

WHAT-CT 1124 42.90Vale, Hollie E

HHAC-CT 1125 43.30Perkins, Jocelyn J

VSYM-CT 1226 44.57Osinski, Livinia V

BSY-CT 1127 44.70Nogueira, Suri

VSYM-CT 1128 45.80Franklin, Kayla

VSYM-CT 1229 46.85Christopher, Reagan

HHAC-CT 1230 49.64Benigni, Eva G

BSY-CT 1131 55.80Barnes, Valentina

HHAC-CT 1132 56.47Tyc, Hanna G

VSYM-CT 1133 58.93Deshefy, Lillian

WHAT-CT 12--- XDQWan, Jalyn J

MJCC-CT 12--- DQFrewen, Ciara E

BSY-CT 11--- DQRust, McKinley

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 36.04Volenec, Viv J

WHAT-CT 122 37.80Miller, Summer R

MJCC-CT 123 38.67Miller, Amelia J

WHAT-CT 114 39.26Grant, Kathryn I

HHAC-CT 125 40.01Nicotra, Angie T

WHAT-CT 126 40.70Bellino, Mimi L

HHAC-CT 117 40.88Simms, Payton A

WHAT-CT 118 41.09Scott, Hanna L

WHAT-CT 129 41.20Bakayoko, Emerson

MJCC-CT 1210 41.36Haverly, Laura M

MJCC-CT 1211 41.77Frewen, Ciara E

Yankee Clippers-CT 1112 42.63Cui, Chloe

MJCC-CT 1213 42.84Jorgensen, Sammie Z

VSYM-CT 1214 42.85McDonald, Grace

WHAT-CT 1115 42.90Melman, Amelia P

WHAT-CT 1216 43.14Wan, Jalyn J

HHAC-CT 1217 44.22Nicotra, JoJo A

VSYM-CT 1218 45.22Scherber, Emma M

HHAC-CT 1219 45.23Coogan, Maeve G
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 1220 45.33Rossi, Gianna C

WHAT-CT 1121 45.50Chen, Ellen

VSYM-CT 11*22 47.03Franklin, Kayla

WHAT-CT 11*22 47.03Vale, Hollie E

WHAT-CT 1224 48.08Thompson, Kasey L

MJCC-CT 1225 48.16Cocco, Bianca M

HHAC-CT 1126 48.71Perkins, Jocelyn J

VSYM-CT 1127 49.52Lin, Shuyi

WHAT-CT 1228 49.61Cao, Sophia Z

MJCC-CT 1129 49.94Ritacco, Sylvia D

VSYM-CT 1230 50.28Osinski, Livinia V

HHAC-CT 1231 59.22Benigni, Eva G

VSYM-CT 1132 1:02.35Deshefy, Lillian

BSY-CT 1133 1:03.44Barnes, Valentina

BSY-CT 11--- DQRust, McKinley

VSYM-CT 12--- DQChristopher, Reagan

BSY-CT 11--- DQNogueira, Suri

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 29.77Volenec, Viv J

HHAC-CT 122 30.99Nicotra, JoJo A

WHAT-CT 123 31.44Bellino, Mimi L

MJCC-CT 124 32.39Haverly, Laura M

VSYM-CT 125 32.59McDonald, Grace

HHAC-CT 126 33.56Nicotra, Angie T

WHAT-CT 117 33.75Grant, Kathryn I

WHAT-CT 128 34.29Bakayoko, Emerson

MJCC-CT 129 34.82Cocco, Bianca M

WHAT-CT 1210 34.98Miller, Summer R

WHAT-CT 1211 35.36Wan, Jalyn J

WHAT-CT 1212 35.49Thompson, Kasey L

WHAT-CT 1113 37.03Chen, Ellen

MJCC-CT 1214 37.38Jorgensen, Sammie Z

WHAT-CT 1115 38.34Scott, Hanna L

HHAC-CT 1116 38.57Simms, Payton A

WHAT-CT 1117 38.81Melman, Amelia P

VSYM-CT 1218 38.88Scherber, Emma M

WHAT-CT 1119 39.31Vale, Hollie E

VSYM-CT 1120 40.12Ferretti, Caroline C

WHAT-CT 1221 40.22Cao, Sophia Z

MJCC-CT 1222 40.78Miller, Amelia J

WHAT-CT 1223 41.06Rossi, Gianna C

BSY-CT 1124 41.14Nogueira, Suri

MJCC-CT 1225 41.42Frewen, Ciara E

MJCC-CT 1126 41.64Ritacco, Sylvia D

HHAC-CT 1227 42.95Coogan, Maeve G

VSYM-CT 1228 47.26Osinski, Livinia V

HHAC-CT 1129 48.35Perkins, Jocelyn J

VSYM-CT 1230 49.95Christopher, Reagan

BSY-CT 1131 58.40Barnes, Valentina

HHAC-CT 1232 1:06.64Benigni, Eva G

VSYM-CT 1133 1:11.16Deshefy, Lillian

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 1:07.54Volenec, Viv J

30.90 1:07.54

WHAT-CT 122 1:12.90Bellino, Mimi L

33.55 1:12.90

WHAT-CT 113 1:14.26Grant, Kathryn I

35.02 1:14.26

HHAC-CT 124 1:14.32Nicotra, Angie T

34.50 1:14.32

WHAT-CT 125 1:14.35Miller, Summer R

35.17 1:14.35

MJCC-CT 126 1:15.09Haverly, Laura M

33.45 1:15.09

VSYM-CT 127 1:15.91McDonald, Grace

35.03 1:15.91

WHAT-CT 128 1:16.43Wan, Jalyn J

34.78 1:16.43

MJCC-CT 129 1:20.30Cocco, Bianca M

36.66 1:20.30

HHAC-CT 1210 1:20.36Nicotra, JoJo A

34.91 1:20.36

MJCC-CT 1211 1:20.64Jorgensen, Sammie Z

35.75 1:20.64

WHAT-CT 1212 1:21.23Thompson, Kasey L

37.49 1:21.23

HHAC-CT 1113 1:21.72Simms, Payton A

40.07 1:21.72

MJCC-CT 1214 1:24.06Miller, Amelia J

40.25 1:24.06

WHAT-CT 1115 1:24.85Scott, Hanna L

40.11 1:24.85

WHAT-CT 1116 1:24.86Melman, Amelia P

39.50 1:24.86

VSYM-CT 1217 1:24.96Scherber, Emma M

37.68 1:24.96

WHAT-CT 1218 1:25.13Rossi, Gianna C

38.68 1:25.13

Yankee Clippers-CT 1119 1:26.80Cui, Chloe

39.15 1:26.80

WHAT-CT 1120 1:26.83Chen, Ellen

38.79 1:26.83

VSYM-CT 1121 1:27.01Ferretti, Caroline C

41.30 1:27.01

MJCC-CT 1222 1:27.45Frewen, Ciara E

42.82 1:27.45

BSY-CT 1123 1:29.87Nogueira, Suri

43.28 1:29.87

WHAT-CT 1124 1:30.06Vale, Hollie E

42.26 1:30.06

MJCC-CT 1125 1:32.29Ritacco, Sylvia D

41.30 1:32.29

HHAC-CT 1226 1:32.60Coogan, Maeve G

41.64 1:32.60

VSYM-CT 1127 1:36.99Franklin, Kayla

45.71 1:36.99
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC-CT 1128 1:37.16Perkins, Jocelyn J

44.73 1:37.16

VSYM-CT 1229 1:38.73Christopher, Reagan

47.70 1:38.73

VSYM-CT 1230 1:41.47Osinski, Livinia V

48.79 1:41.47

Yankee Clippers-CT 1131 1:46.13Kellnhauser, Robin K

47.35 1:46.13

VSYM-CT 1132 1:52.57Lin, Shuyi

51.15 1:52.57

BSY-CT 1133 1:57.04Barnes, Valentina

58.06 1:57.04

VSYM-CT 1134 2:12.83Deshefy, Lillian

1:05.97 2:12.83

BSY-CT 11--- DQRust, McKinley

54.17 DQ

WHAT-CT 12--- DQCao, Sophia Z

40.26 DQ

WHAT-CT 12--- DQBakayoko, Emerson

35.17 DQ

HHAC-CT 12--- DQBenigni, Eva G

56.19 DQ

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.59WHAT-CT

1) Grant, Kathryn I 11 2) Bakayoko, Emerson 12

3) Bellino, Mimi L 12 4) Volenec, Viv J 12

28.53 57.09 1:25.93 1:51.59

A2 2:00.03MJCC-CT

1) Jorgensen, Sammie Z 12 2) Miller, Amelia J 12

3) Cocco, Bianca M 12 4) Haverly, Laura M 12

29.97 1:01.79 1:31.96 2:00.03

B3 2:04.69WHAT-CT

1) Thompson, Kasey L 12 2) Chen, Ellen 11

3) Wan, Jalyn J 12 4) Miller, Summer R 12

31.88 1:01.43 1:35.67 2:04.69

A4 2:09.60HHAC-CT

1) Nicotra, JoJo A 12 2) Coogan, Maeve G 12

3) Simms, Payton A 11 4) Nicotra, Angie T 12

29.73 1:02.98 1:37.85 2:09.60

C5 2:20.24WHAT-CT

1) Rossi, Gianna C 12 2) Vale, Hollie E 11

3) Russo, Carleigh G 9 4) Melman, Amelia P 11

34.80 1:10.40 1:47.04 2:20.24

A6 2:22.33VSYM-CT

1) Scherber, Emma M 12 2) Osinski, Livinia V 12

3) Franklin, Kayla 11 4) McDonald, Grace 12

34.50 1:13.06 1:51.40 2:22.33

B7 2:26.09MJCC-CT

1) Frewen, Ciara E 12 2) Gagnon, Hadley M 10

3) Ritacco, Sylvia D 11 4) Haverly, Annabelle R 10

35.93 1:16.48 1:52.37 2:26.09

B8 2:37.83HHAC-CT

1) Clapp, Cassidy D 10 2) Kysar, Zora S 10

3) Hall, Lexy R 10 4) Perkins, Jocelyn J 11

36.79 1:15.96 1:59.50 2:37.83

B9 2:38.08VSYM-CT

1) Christopher, Reagan 12 2) Albright, Olivia 10

3) Lin, Shuyi 11 4) Ferretti, Caroline C 11

40.10 1:23.59 2:07.33 2:38.08

D10 2:38.10WHAT-CT

1) Ligay, Caroline P 9 2) Lapointe, Anna R 9

3) Baumgart, Madeline E 10 4) Scott, Hanna L 11

43.49 1:30.70 2:06.71 2:38.10

E11 2:54.75WHAT-CT

1) Sohn, Annais A 11 2) Abbott, Eleanor C 10

3) Pantano, AJ J 9 4) Ewing, Amy A 10

36.47 1:24.82 2:15.83 2:54.75

A12 2:55.87BSY-CT

1) Barnes, Valentina 11 2) Garcia, Adriana 9

3) Lux, Scarlet J 10 4) Nogueira, Suri 11

45.87 1:31.03 2:20.30 2:55.87

D13 3:04.14HHAC-CT

1) Garcia, Abby A 10 2) Tordoff, Bryce T 9

3) Connors, Ava E 9 4) O'Connell, Violet M 9

43.60 1:31.54 2:17.95 3:04.14

C14 3:16.22HHAC-CT

1) Benigni, Eva G 12 2) Ditner-Tiven, Clio C 9

3) Seward, Carrie E 9 4) Carson, Allison E 10

49.37 1:43.18 2:29.61 3:16.22

C15 3:19.75MJCC-CT

1) Schreiber, Nora A 9 2) Leshem, Elsa R 10

3) Tang, Yiqing N 10 4) Archambault, Catie A 10

45.80 1:31.01 2:31.38 3:19.75

C16 3:37.99VSYM-CT

1) Keenan, Ashley 10 2) Deshefy, Lillian 11

3) Lopez, Emma 9 4) Netravali, Leila 9

50.71 1:41.00 2:52.63 3:37.99

E17 3:39.20HHAC-CT

1) DeLeonardis, Bella R 10 2) DiPaola, Juliana L 10

3) Glynn, Sammy P 10 4) Newman, Nyla F 10

54.52 1:45.25 2:51.78 3:39.20

 
Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 151 1:00.83Agnihotri, Preksha

28.76 1:00.83

HHAC-CT 132 1:05.36Perkins, Kelsey E

30.93 1:05.36

VSYM-CT 133 1:05.49Beermuender, Ella E

31.87 1:05.49

VSYM-CT 174 1:06.51Hayden, Norah

31.81 1:06.51

Yankee Clippers-CT 135 1:06.56Santovasi, Sullivan G

32.04 1:06.56

VSYM-CT 136 1:07.41Johnson, Claire S

32.41 1:07.41

VSYM-CT 147 1:08.29Spallone, Phoebe R

31.81 1:08.29
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 138 1:11.11Lim, Ann-Yee

34.22 1:11.11

HHAC-CT 139 1:14.27Micale, Lily A

34.97 1:14.27

MJCC-CT 1310 1:16.12James, Katherine P

35.78 1:16.12

HHAC-CT 13--- DQWhite, Sophia M

46.39 DQ

 
Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 151 1:08.26Agnihotri, Preksha

33.14 1:08.26

Yankee Clippers-CT 132 1:14.47Santovasi, Sullivan G

36.21 1:14.47

VSYM-CT 143 1:16.32Spallone, Phoebe R

37.08 1:16.32

VSYM-CT 134 1:17.02Johnson, Claire S

37.44 1:17.02

VSYM-CT 175 1:18.39Hayden, Norah

36.87 1:18.39

HHAC-CT 136 1:21.21Perkins, Kelsey E

39.30 1:21.21

HHAC-CT 137 1:22.84Micale, Lily A

40.34 1:22.84

MJCC-CT 138 1:23.84Lim, Ann-Yee

40.43 1:23.84

MJCC-CT 139 1:31.32James, Katherine P

44.45 1:31.32

HHAC-CT 13--- DQWhite, Sophia M

59.67 DQ

 
Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 151 1:19.52Agnihotri, Preksha

37.05 1:19.52

VSYM-CT 132 1:24.32Beermuender, Ella E

40.15 1:24.32

HHAC-CT 133 1:26.82Perkins, Kelsey E

41.09 1:26.82

MJCC-CT 134 1:30.07Lim, Ann-Yee

42.99 1:30.07

MJCC-CT 135 1:58.33James, Katherine P

54.57 1:58.33

HHAC-CT 136 2:20.62White, Sophia M

 
Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 151 1:09.30Agnihotri, Preksha

31.32 1:09.30

VSYM-CT 132 1:16.25Johnson, Claire S

35.35 1:16.25

HHAC-CT 133 1:18.05Perkins, Kelsey E

34.79 1:18.05

Yankee Clippers-CT 134 1:19.42Santovasi, Sullivan G

35.04 1:19.42

HHAC-CT 135 1:26.57Micale, Lily A

40.66 1:26.57

MJCC-CT 136 1:35.49Lim, Ann-Yee

44.16 1:35.49

MJCC-CT 137 1:41.30James, Katherine P

45.07 1:41.30

 
Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 151 2:28.07Agnihotri, Preksha

31.07 1:09.15 1:52.44 2:28.07

VSYM-CT 172 2:46.66Hayden, Norah

34.35 1:15.76 2:07.09 2:46.66

HHAC-CT 133 2:49.21Perkins, Kelsey E

35.55 1:19.33 2:10.55 2:49.21

MJCC-CT 134 3:05.73Lim, Ann-Yee

46.12 1:32.15 2:25.18 3:05.73

HHAC-CT 135 3:10.78Micale, Lily A

40.91 1:29.00 2:26.22 3:10.78

MJCC-CT 13--- DQJames, Katherine P

48.65 1:38.89 2:41.31 DQ

 
Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.60VSYM-CT

1) Hayden, Norah 17 2) Johnson, Claire S 13

3) Spallone, Phoebe R 14 4) Beermuender, Ella E 13

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT  81 17.62Bombero, Connor

HHAC-CT  82 18.00Mutonji, Jeremiah M

Yankee Clippers-CT  83 18.94Babington, Ryan

WHAT-CT  84 18.97Petukhov, Daxton

MJCC-CT  85 19.22Yaffee, Jackson W

HHAC-CT  76 20.78Duarte, Matteo J

HHAC-CT  77 24.30Klaus, Konrad K

WHAT-CT  88 24.41Killeen, Nolan P

HHAC-CT  79 25.97Laaser, Octavian L

VSYM-CT  710 26.88Firth, Ryder

WHAT-CT  811 28.40Filon, Matsey H

HHAC-CT  612 29.79Rucker, Eli M

MJCC-CT  813 31.05Shivhare, Neil .

MJCC-CT  714 32.09Kumar, George W

HHAC-CT  815 32.16Rucker, Micah A

MJCC-CT  716 36.28Gagnon, Emerson H

WHAT-CT  717 37.82Witmer, Jack B

HHAC-CT  618 40.72Connors, Roy M

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT  81 39.46Bombero, Connor

WHAT-CT  82 42.31Petukhov, Daxton

Yankee Clippers-CT  83 42.84Babington, Ryan

HHAC-CT  84 48.02Mutonji, Jeremiah M

HHAC-CT  75 53.64Klaus, Konrad K

HHAC-CT  76 58.86Laaser, Octavian L

VSYM-CT  77 1:05.62Firth, Ryder
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT  88 1:12.28Filon, Matsey H

HHAC-CT  7--- DQDuarte, Matteo J

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT  81 20.00Bombero, Connor

Yankee Clippers-CT  82 22.81Babington, Ryan

HHAC-CT  73 24.16Laaser, Octavian L

MJCC-CT  84 25.34Yaffee, Jackson W

HHAC-CT  85 26.54Mutonji, Jeremiah M

WHAT-CT  86 27.41Filon, Matsey H

WHAT-CT  87 27.91Petukhov, Daxton

HHAC-CT  78 28.16Duarte, Matteo J

WHAT-CT  89 29.90Killeen, Nolan P

MJCC-CT  710 32.41Kumar, George W

VSYM-CT  711 32.54Firth, Ryder

MJCC-CT  712 32.59Gagnon, Emerson H

HHAC-CT  613 34.22Rucker, Eli M

HHAC-CT  814 35.56Rucker, Micah A

HHAC-CT  715 36.00Klaus, Konrad K

MJCC-CT  816 37.56Shivhare, Neil .

WHAT-CT  717 42.53Witmer, Jack B

HHAC-CT  618 52.07Connors, Roy M

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT  81 22.97Bombero, Connor

Yankee Clippers-CT  82 24.34Babington, Ryan

HHAC-CT  83 27.16Mutonji, Jeremiah M

MJCC-CT  84 27.63Yaffee, Jackson W

WHAT-CT  85 31.13Petukhov, Daxton

HHAC-CT  76 33.47Laaser, Octavian L

WHAT-CT  87 40.13Filon, Matsey H

WHAT-CT  8--- DQKilleen, Nolan P

MJCC-CT  8--- DQShivhare, Neil .

HHAC-CT  7--- DQDuarte, Matteo J

MJCC-CT  7--- DQKumar, George W

VSYM-CT  7--- DQFirth, Ryder

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yankee Clippers-CT  81 20.56Bombero, Connor

Yankee Clippers-CT  82 22.94Babington, Ryan

WHAT-CT  83 28.56Petukhov, Daxton

HHAC-CT  74 32.13Laaser, Octavian L

WHAT-CT  85 48.04Filon, Matsey H

MJCC-CT  7--- DQGagnon, Emerson H

MJCC-CT  8--- DQShivhare, Neil .

MJCC-CT  8--- DQYaffee, Jackson W

HHAC-CT  8--- DQMutonji, Jeremiah M

WHAT-CT  8--- DQKilleen, Nolan P

HHAC-CT  7--- DQKlaus, Konrad K

VSYM-CT  7--- DQFirth, Ryder

MJCC-CT  7--- DQKumar, George W

HHAC-CT  7--- DQDuarte, Matteo J

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.06HHAC-CT

1) Rucker, Eli M 6 2) Laaser, Octavian L 7

3) Mutonji, Jeremiah M 8 4) Klaus, Konrad K 7

A2 1:58.14WHAT-CT

1) Filon, Matsey H 8 2) Witmer, Jack B 7

3) Petukhov, Daxton 8 4) Killeen, Nolan P 8

1:12.46 1:58.14

A3 2:08.24MJCC-CT

1) Gagnon, Emerson H 7 2) Kumar, George W 7

3) Shivhare, Neil . 8 4) Yaffee, Jackson W 8

1:15.31 2:08.24

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 101 31.11Kovac, Martin

MJCC-CT 102 32.33Zhao, Andy Y

MJCC-CT  93 34.02Cohen, Blake A

BSY-CT 104 34.75Staffey, Grady D

MJCC-CT 105 35.89Cocco, Enzo G

WHAT-CT  96 36.20Omar, Kareem M

WHAT-CT 107 36.37Fiasconaro, Anthony J

MJCC-CT 108 36.50Cocco, Leo P

WHAT-CT 109 36.98Hales, Isaac H

HHAC-CT 1010 37.01Alderman, Jonah S

Yankee Clippers-CT 1011 37.55Chen, Eric

BSY-CT 1012 37.98Gallo, Derek H

WHAT-CT 1013 38.05Corcoran, Brenden P

HHAC-CT  914 38.86Gilman, Owen M

HHAC-CT  915 38.99Keaney, Sean F

HHAC-CT  916 39.59Mutonji, Joshua M

MJCC-CT  917 41.02Myers, Caleb T

HHAC-CT 1018 42.72Cantonwine, Emmett E

MJCC-CT  919 51.08Rizk, Ahmad H

MJCC-CT  920 52.43Vetter, Sam M

HHAC-CT  921 54.09Dsouza, Xavier M

BSY-CT  922 55.36Schoberth-Wyckoff, Finn F

VSYM-CT 1023 1:00.25Christopher, Connor A

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 101 37.71Kovac, Martin

MJCC-CT 102 39.26Zhao, Andy Y

WHAT-CT 103 42.92Fiasconaro, Anthony J

MJCC-CT  94 43.18Cohen, Blake A

MJCC-CT 105 43.70Cocco, Enzo G

HHAC-CT 106 43.95Alderman, Jonah S

BSY-CT 107 44.37Staffey, Grady D

WHAT-CT 108 44.84Hales, Isaac H

MJCC-CT 109 45.62Cocco, Leo P

HHAC-CT  910 45.84Gilman, Owen M

WHAT-CT  911 46.11Omar, Kareem M

HHAC-CT  912 46.31Keaney, Sean F

BSY-CT 1013 46.36Gallo, Derek H

WHAT-CT 1014 49.37Corcoran, Brenden P

Yankee Clippers-CT 1015 49.73Chen, Eric
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT  916 50.88Myers, Caleb T

HHAC-CT  917 50.95Mutonji, Joshua M

BSY-CT  918 51.66Schoberth-Wyckoff, Finn F

MJCC-CT  919 54.73Vetter, Sam M

HHAC-CT 1020 56.42Cantonwine, Emmett E

MJCC-CT  921 1:02.16Rizk, Ahmad H

HHAC-CT  922 1:03.91Dsouza, Xavier M

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 101 44.77Kovac, Martin

BSY-CT 102 44.89Staffey, Grady D

MJCC-CT 103 45.21Zhao, Andy Y

WHAT-CT  94 48.37Omar, Kareem M

WHAT-CT 105 50.47Hales, Isaac H

HHAC-CT 106 50.98Cantonwine, Emmett E

BSY-CT 107 52.30Gallo, Derek H

WHAT-CT 108 53.33Fiasconaro, Anthony J

MJCC-CT  99 53.44Cohen, Blake A

HHAC-CT 1010 54.19Alderman, Jonah S

WHAT-CT 1011 54.64Corcoran, Brenden P

HHAC-CT  912 54.76Keaney, Sean F

MJCC-CT 1013 58.01Cocco, Enzo G

MJCC-CT 1014 59.57Cocco, Leo P

HHAC-CT  915 1:03.66Gilman, Owen M

HHAC-CT  916 1:03.74Mutonji, Joshua M

MJCC-CT  917 1:12.79Vetter, Sam M

MJCC-CT  918 1:29.66Rizk, Ahmad H

VSYM-CT 10--- DQChristopher, Connor A

BSY-CT  9--- DQSchoberth-Wyckoff, Finn F

MJCC-CT  9--- DQMyers, Caleb T

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 101 34.83Kovac, Martin

MJCC-CT 102 42.22Zhao, Andy Y

BSY-CT 103 46.75Staffey, Grady D

HHAC-CT  94 47.03Keaney, Sean F

MJCC-CT 105 48.25Cocco, Leo P

HHAC-CT  96 49.43Gilman, Owen M

HHAC-CT  97 49.86Mutonji, Joshua M

WHAT-CT 108 49.94Fiasconaro, Anthony J

BSY-CT 109 50.05Gallo, Derek H

HHAC-CT 1010 50.26Alderman, Jonah S

WHAT-CT 1011 50.70Corcoran, Brenden P

MJCC-CT  912 51.02Cohen, Blake A

WHAT-CT 1013 51.04Hales, Isaac H

Yankee Clippers-CT 1014 53.03Chen, Eric

MJCC-CT  915 1:03.02Myers, Caleb T

MJCC-CT  916 1:23.10Rizk, Ahmad H

MJCC-CT 10--- DQCocco, Enzo G

WHAT-CT  9--- DQOmar, Kareem M

MJCC-CT  9--- DNFVetter, Sam M

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 101 1:20.12Kovac, Martin

37.30 1:20.12

MJCC-CT 102 1:24.60Zhao, Andy Y

40.76 1:24.60

BSY-CT 103 1:32.49Staffey, Grady D

46.22 1:32.49

MJCC-CT 104 1:37.24Cocco, Enzo G

44.37 1:37.24

WHAT-CT 105 1:38.32Fiasconaro, Anthony J

47.53 1:38.32

WHAT-CT  96 1:40.06Omar, Kareem M

48.98 1:40.06

HHAC-CT  97 1:40.53Keaney, Sean F

47.60 1:40.53

MJCC-CT  98 1:41.23Cohen, Blake A

48.28 1:41.23

WHAT-CT 109 1:41.40Hales, Isaac H

51.30 1:41.40

WHAT-CT 1010 1:43.06Corcoran, Brenden P

51.84 1:43.06

HHAC-CT 1011 1:43.45Alderman, Jonah S

48.19 1:43.45

MJCC-CT 1012 1:45.35Cocco, Leo P

50.18 1:45.35

HHAC-CT  913 1:47.45Mutonji, Joshua M

50.16 1:47.45

BSY-CT 1014 1:48.71Gallo, Derek H

52.48 1:48.71

HHAC-CT  915 1:49.08Gilman, Owen M

48.49 1:49.08

Yankee Clippers-CT 1016 1:55.15Chen, Eric

56.48 1:55.15

MJCC-CT  917 2:02.83Myers, Caleb T

56.04 2:02.83

MJCC-CT  918 2:29.34Rizk, Ahmad H

1:09.93 2:29.34

BSY-CT  9--- DQSchoberth-Wyckoff, Finn F

1:05.73 DQ

MJCC-CT  9--- DFSVetter, Sam M

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 25.90Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

WHAT-CT 122 27.10Hill, James A

WHAT-CT 123 27.20Isakoff, Dylan M

WHAT-CT 124 27.32Kovac, Marco

BSY-CT 125 30.01Jiang, Stanley

MJCC-CT 126 30.39Izikson, Phin A

HHAC-CT 117 30.48Connors, Leo M

MJCC-CT 118 31.89Schreiber, Colin J

WHAT-CT 119 32.02Abbott, Henry T

HHAC-CT 1210 32.19McCaffrey, Patrick J

HHAC-CT 1211 32.30Crawford, Theo K

WHAT-CT 1212 32.51McDonald, Malachy M
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 1213 32.78Parker, Marcus J

WHAT-CT 1114 33.48Fiasconaro, Christian X

WHAT-CT 1215 33.63Jones, Chase A

WHAT-CT 1116 33.84Fortin, Thomas J

VSYM-CT 1117 33.95Kim, Xander J

WHAT-CT 1118 34.61Corcoran, Joe P

WHAT-CT 1219 34.62Roshan, Advik

VSYM-CT 1220 35.04Guarnieri, Matthew T

HHAC-CT 1221 35.12Abdulkarim, Ahmed G

WHAT-CT 1122 35.24Davila, Kevin

HHAC-CT 1123 35.47Torres, Aaron A

BSY-CT 1124 36.06Barnes, Emilio

VSYM-CT 1125 36.99Citarella, Kyle

HHAC-CT 1126 37.37Khan, Jake Y

WHAT-CT 1127 37.79Schwartz, Jacob D

BSY-CT 1128 41.46Barrios, Matthew L

WHAT-CT 1129 44.03Cogle, Alex L

BSY-CT 12--- DQRuemmele, Lucas

MJCC-CT 12--- DQFay, Zack L

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 30.75Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

MJCC-CT 122 33.21Fay, Zack L

WHAT-CT 123 33.30Isakoff, Dylan M

MJCC-CT 124 34.24Izikson, Phin A

WHAT-CT 125 34.38Hill, James A

WHAT-CT 126 34.74Kovac, Marco

BSY-CT 127 36.47Jiang, Stanley

MJCC-CT 118 37.52Schreiber, Colin J

HHAC-CT 129 38.39Crawford, Theo K

WHAT-CT 1110 38.43Abbott, Henry T

HHAC-CT 1111 39.22Connors, Leo M

VSYM-CT 1212 40.25Guarnieri, Matthew T

WHAT-CT 1213 40.54Parker, Marcus J

HHAC-CT 1214 40.57McCaffrey, Patrick J

WHAT-CT 1115 41.75Fiasconaro, Christian X

WHAT-CT 1216 41.79Roshan, Advik

VSYM-CT 1117 41.99Kim, Xander J

WHAT-CT 1118 42.68Corcoran, Joe P

WHAT-CT 1219 42.72Jones, Chase A

WHAT-CT 1120 42.97Davila, Kevin

BSY-CT 1121 43.60Barnes, Emilio

HHAC-CT 1122 44.37Torres, Aaron A

WHAT-CT 1123 44.80Fortin, Thomas J

HHAC-CT 1124 45.18Khan, Jake Y

HHAC-CT 1225 45.44Abdulkarim, Ahmed G

WHAT-CT 1126 45.50Schwartz, Jacob D

WHAT-CT 1227 45.72McDonald, Malachy M

BSY-CT 1228 47.51Ruemmele, Lucas

BSY-CT 11--- DQBarrios, Matthew L

WHAT-CT 11--- DQCogle, Alex L

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 35.18Kovac, Marco

WHAT-CT 122 35.30Isakoff, Dylan M

WHAT-CT 123 35.99Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

HHAC-CT 124 39.09Crawford, Theo K

MJCC-CT 125 40.68Izikson, Phin A

WHAT-CT 126 41.21Hill, James A

BSY-CT 127 41.43Jiang, Stanley

VSYM-CT 118 45.51Citarella, Kyle

WHAT-CT 129 45.74Parker, Marcus J

VSYM-CT 1210 46.15Guarnieri, Matthew T

MJCC-CT 1211 46.19Fay, Zack L

HHAC-CT 1112 46.24Connors, Leo M

WHAT-CT 1213 47.53Roshan, Advik

WHAT-CT 1114 47.63Corcoran, Joe P

WHAT-CT 1215 48.01McDonald, Malachy M

MJCC-CT 1116 48.93Schreiber, Colin J

HHAC-CT 1217 49.21McCaffrey, Patrick J

WHAT-CT 1118 49.36Fortin, Thomas J

WHAT-CT 1119 49.45Fiasconaro, Christian X

WHAT-CT 1120 51.45Cogle, Alex L

HHAC-CT 1221 51.50Abdulkarim, Ahmed G

WHAT-CT 1122 51.83Abbott, Henry T

BSY-CT 1123 51.97Barnes, Emilio

BSY-CT 1124 52.30Barrios, Matthew L

WHAT-CT 1125 52.86Schwartz, Jacob D

HHAC-CT 1126 55.84Khan, Jake Y

HHAC-CT 1127 57.02Torres, Aaron A

WHAT-CT 1128 1:01.71Davila, Kevin

BSY-CT 12--- DQRuemmele, Lucas

VSYM-CT 11--- DQKim, Xander J

WHAT-CT 12--- DQJones, Chase A

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 29.81Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

WHAT-CT 122 31.21Hill, James A

WHAT-CT 123 31.25Kovac, Marco

WHAT-CT 124 33.31Isakoff, Dylan M

HHAC-CT 125 34.87Crawford, Theo K

MJCC-CT 126 35.02Fay, Zack L

HHAC-CT 127 35.40McCaffrey, Patrick J

MJCC-CT 128 36.17Izikson, Phin A

HHAC-CT 119 39.02Connors, Leo M

MJCC-CT 1110 39.13Schreiber, Colin J

WHAT-CT 1211 39.55Jones, Chase A

WHAT-CT 1112 39.68Fortin, Thomas J

WHAT-CT 1213 39.96Roshan, Advik

WHAT-CT 1114 39.98Abbott, Henry T

BSY-CT 1215 41.32Jiang, Stanley

WHAT-CT 1116 41.72Schwartz, Jacob D

HHAC-CT 1217 42.02Abdulkarim, Ahmed G

WHAT-CT 1118 42.30Fiasconaro, Christian X

WHAT-CT 1119 43.48Corcoran, Joe P

WHAT-CT 1220 44.17McDonald, Malachy M
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC-CT 1121 46.27Khan, Jake Y

WHAT-CT 1122 46.53Davila, Kevin

BSY-CT 1123 49.31Barnes, Emilio

HHAC-CT 1124 50.64Torres, Aaron A

WHAT-CT 1225 52.37Parker, Marcus J

WHAT-CT 1126 55.64Cogle, Alex L

VSYM-CT 11--- DQKim, Xander J

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT-CT 121 1:07.09Nazarczuk, Gabriel M

WHAT-CT 122 1:09.62Isakoff, Dylan M

WHAT-CT 123 1:10.19Kovac, Marco

WHAT-CT 124 1:13.85Hill, James A

HHAC-CT 125 1:14.87Crawford, Theo K

MJCC-CT 126 1:16.84Fay, Zack L

33.89 1:16.84

MJCC-CT 127 1:17.94Izikson, Phin A

BSY-CT 128 1:18.44Jiang, Stanley

35.77 1:18.44

HHAC-CT 129 1:24.46McCaffrey, Patrick J

37.31 1:24.46

WHAT-CT 1110 1:27.87Abbott, Henry T

39.91 1:27.87

MJCC-CT 1111 1:27.92Schreiber, Colin J

38.65 1:27.92

HHAC-CT 1112 1:28.17Connors, Leo M

39.76 1:28.17

WHAT-CT 1113 1:28.95Corcoran, Joe P

42.68 1:28.95

WHAT-CT 1214 1:29.16Roshan, Advik

40.47 1:29.16

VSYM-CT 1215 1:29.74Guarnieri, Matthew T

43.58 1:29.74

WHAT-CT 1216 1:29.98Jones, Chase A

42.64 1:29.98

WHAT-CT 1217 1:30.23Parker, Marcus J

45.41 1:30.23

WHAT-CT 1118 1:30.82Fiasconaro, Christian X

42.54 1:30.82

WHAT-CT 1119 1:31.63Fortin, Thomas J

44.17 1:31.63

VSYM-CT 1120 1:32.34Citarella, Kyle

46.90 1:32.34

WHAT-CT 1221 1:34.56McDonald, Malachy M

45.60 1:34.56

WHAT-CT 1122 1:36.13Schwartz, Jacob D

46.25 1:36.13

HHAC-CT 1223 1:39.59Abdulkarim, Ahmed G

45.46 1:39.59

HHAC-CT 1124 1:41.19Khan, Jake Y

46.66 1:41.19

VSYM-CT 1125 1:41.24Kim, Xander J

48.38 1:41.24

HHAC-CT 1126 1:42.59Torres, Aaron A

46.13 1:42.59

BSY-CT 1127 1:43.41Barnes, Emilio

47.37 1:43.41

BSY-CT 1128 1:44.64Barrios, Matthew L

50.24 1:44.64

WHAT-CT 1129 1:50.40Cogle, Alex L

51.02 1:50.40

WHAT-CT 11--- DQDavila, Kevin

47.32 DQ

BSY-CT 12--- DQRuemmele, Lucas

51.78 DQ

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.48WHAT-CT

1) Kovac, Marco 12 2) Hill, James A 12

3) Isakoff, Dylan M 12 4) Nazarczuk, Gabriel M 12

26.77 54.35 1:22.35 1:48.48

A2 2:06.96MJCC-CT

1) Zhao, Andy Y 10 2) Schreiber, Colin J 11

3) Izikson, Phin A 12 4) Fay, Zack L 12

33.23 1:06.89 1:37.71 2:06.96

B3 2:16.97WHAT-CT

1) Fiasconaro, Christian X 11 2) McDonald, Malachy M 12

3) Roshan, Advik 12 4) Kovac, Martin 10

34.43 1:11.75 1:46.67 2:16.97

C4 2:17.26WHAT-CT

1) Abbott, Henry T 11 2) Fortin, Thomas J 11

3) Corcoran, Joe P 11 4) Parker, Marcus J 12

33.27 1:10.29 1:44.43 2:17.26

A5 2:20.50HHAC-CT

1) Alderman, Jonah S 10 2) Crawford, Theo K 12

3) Connors, Leo M 11 4) McCaffrey, Patrick J 12

42.85 1:12.60 1:47.35 2:20.50

A6 2:27.87BSY-CT

1) Staffey, Grady D 10 2) Barnes, Emilio 11

3) Barrios, Matthew L 11 4) Jiang, Stanley 12

36.31 1:13.98 1:39.80 2:27.87

B7 2:32.80HHAC-CT

1) Torres, Aaron A 11 2) Keaney, Sean F 9

3) Abdulkarim, Ahmed G 12 4) Khan, Jake Y 11

37.61 1:18.30 1:55.05 2:32.80

D8 2:34.51WHAT-CT

1) Omar, Kareem M 9 2) Fiasconaro, Anthony J 10

3) Cogle, Alex L 11 4) Jones, Chase A 12

37.25 1:15.19 1:59.97 2:34.51

B9 2:37.37MJCC-CT

1) Cohen, Blake A 9 2) Vetter, Michael J 11

3) Cocco, Leo P 10 4) Cocco, Enzo G 10

35.64 1:17.60 2:01.22 2:37.37

A10 2:51.30VSYM-CT

1) Citarella, Kyle 11 2) Kim, Xander J 11

3) Christopher, Connor A 10 4) Guarnieri, Matthew T 12

37.41 1:13.16 1:34.73 2:51.30
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 9-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C11 3:14.91HHAC-CT

1) Gilman, Owen M 9 2) Cantonwine, Emmett E 10

3) Mutonji, Joshua M 9 4) Dsouza, Xavier M 9

45.68 1:29.18 2:13.97 3:14.91

 
Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC-CT 161 53.21Huang, Eric Y

25.26 53.21

MJCC-CT 172 53.92Filotto, Andy C

25.18 53.92

MJCC-CT 173 55.03Hall, Nick B

26.39 55.03

MJCC-CT 174 55.31Lowney, Nathan R

26.56 55.31

HHAC-CT 175 56.59Januszewski, Kyle E

27.45 56.59

VSYM-CT 156 56.63Giordano, Lucca B

27.22 56.63

HHAC-CT 177 59.68Zito, Victor A

28.34 59.68

HHAC-CT 188 59.75Zimmerman, Alden H

28.90 59.75

HHAC-CT 149 1:01.84Torres, Troy D

29.22 1:01.84

HHAC-CT 1510 1:02.31Karunaratne, Rav I

30.38 1:02.31

HHAC-CT 1411 1:04.50Wang, Frey F

30.23 1:04.50

Yankee Clippers-CT 1512 1:04.77Santovasi, Foley J

30.46 1:04.77

HHAC-CT 1513 1:08.10Rugemer, Phil T

32.17 1:08.10

BSY-CT 1414 1:10.55Conetta, Alex

33.84 1:10.55

HHAC-CT 1315 1:11.40Charkow, David I

33.84 1:11.40

VSYM-CT 1316 1:13.30Bowker, Michael

33.84 1:13.30

HHAC-CT 1317 1:18.05Hayes, Miguel A

VSYM-CT 1318 1:20.85Rago, Dominic

38.80 1:20.85

 
Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 171 1:02.14Hall, Nick B

30.90 1:02.14

HHAC-CT 162 1:02.58Huang, Eric Y

31.03 1:02.58

VSYM-CT 153 1:03.71Giordano, Lucca B

31.16 1:03.71

HHAC-CT 174 1:03.97Januszewski, Kyle E

31.31 1:03.97

MJCC-CT 175 1:04.05Lowney, Nathan R

30.85 1:04.05

MJCC-CT 176 1:07.90Filotto, Andy C

31.78 1:07.90

HHAC-CT 177 1:09.61Zito, Victor A

35.18 1:09.61

HHAC-CT 188 1:10.36Zimmerman, Alden H

33.92 1:10.36

HHAC-CT 149 1:13.33Torres, Troy D

36.08 1:13.33

Yankee Clippers-CT 1510 1:14.76Santovasi, Foley J

36.40 1:14.76

HHAC-CT 1511 1:17.94Karunaratne, Rav I

37.79 1:17.94

BSY-CT 1412 1:25.90Conetta, Alex

41.90 1:25.90

HHAC-CT 1313 1:28.37Charkow, David I

42.77 1:28.37

HHAC-CT 14--- DQWang, Frey F

41.25 DQ

HHAC-CT 13--- DQHayes, Miguel A

41.81 DQ

HHAC-CT 15--- DQRugemer, Phil T

 
Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 171 1:12.31Hall, Nick B

34.18 1:12.31

HHAC-CT 182 1:13.47Zimmerman, Alden H

34.10 1:13.47

MJCC-CT 173 1:13.60Filotto, Andy C

34.57 1:13.60

HHAC-CT 164 1:13.64Huang, Eric Y

35.21 1:13.64

HHAC-CT 175 1:18.64Januszewski, Kyle E

37.17 1:18.64

HHAC-CT 146 1:26.92Wang, Frey F

40.60 1:26.92

HHAC-CT 147 1:27.58Torres, Troy D

41.73 1:27.58

Yankee Clippers-CT 158 1:29.54Santovasi, Foley J

40.51 1:29.54

MJCC-CT 179 1:30.33Lowney, Nathan R

42.71 1:30.33

HHAC-CT 1710 1:31.21Zito, Victor A

42.89 1:31.21

HHAC-CT 1511 1:31.30Karunaratne, Rav I

42.55 1:31.30

HHAC-CT 1512 1:32.29Rugemer, Phil T

43.46 1:32.29

BSY-CT 1413 1:39.46Conetta, Alex

45.69 1:39.46

HHAC-CT 1314 1:46.26Charkow, David I

50.33 1:46.26

HHAC-CT 1315 1:49.62Hayes, Miguel A

51.55 1:49.62

VSYM-CT 1316 1:50.34Rago, Dominic

50.97 1:50.34
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CT HHAC Fall Pentathlon, Sanction #: S23-21

October 29, 2023 - Hamden, CT

Results

(Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 13--- DQBowker, Michael

43.21 DQ

 
Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 151 58.63Giordano, Lucca B

27.39 58.63

MJCC-CT 172 1:00.40Filotto, Andy C

27.47 1:00.40

MJCC-CT 173 1:03.81Hall, Nick B

30.05 1:03.81

HHAC-CT 174 1:04.85Januszewski, Kyle E

30.01 1:04.85

MJCC-CT 175 1:06.45Lowney, Nathan R

30.92 1:06.45

HHAC-CT 186 1:08.18Zimmerman, Alden H

30.84 1:08.18

HHAC-CT 177 1:08.19Zito, Victor A

31.53 1:08.19

HHAC-CT 168 1:09.15Huang, Eric Y

31.41 1:09.15

HHAC-CT 159 1:14.18Karunaratne, Rav I

33.67 1:14.18

HHAC-CT 1410 1:17.34Torres, Troy D

34.99 1:17.34

HHAC-CT 1511 1:24.82Rugemer, Phil T

38.83 1:24.82

BSY-CT 1412 1:30.12Conetta, Alex

41.11 1:30.12

HHAC-CT 14--- DQWang, Frey F

39.73 DQ

 
Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MJCC-CT 171 2:19.21Hall, Nick B

29.85 1:04.49 1:46.30 2:19.21

MJCC-CT 172 2:19.88Filotto, Andy C

27.36 1:04.72 1:46.65 2:19.88

HHAC-CT 173 2:23.95Januszewski, Kyle E

30.58 1:06.59 1:51.11 2:23.95

HHAC-CT 184 2:26.37Zimmerman, Alden H

30.10 1:08.17 1:49.67 2:26.37

HHAC-CT 165 2:27.52Huang, Eric Y

32.17 1:08.59 1:52.93 2:27.52

MJCC-CT 176 2:32.42Lowney, Nathan R

31.57 1:10.62 1:58.74 2:32.42

HHAC-CT 177 2:37.94Zito, Victor A

32.52 1:12.50 2:03.50 2:37.94

HHAC-CT 148 2:38.49Torres, Troy D

35.22 1:15.10 2:03.77 2:38.49

HHAC-CT 159 2:47.94Karunaratne, Rav I

34.07 1:17.81 2:09.28 2:47.94

HHAC-CT 1510 2:53.23Rugemer, Phil T

36.39 1:22.11 2:12.50 2:53.23

BSY-CT 1411 3:02.18Conetta, Alex

41.33 1:27.93 2:20.13 3:02.18

HHAC-CT 1312 3:10.07Charkow, David I

44.91 1:32.81 2:28.66 3:10.07

HHAC-CT 1413 3:11.08Wang, Frey F

39.72 1:27.02 2:22.88 3:11.08

 
Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.21HHAC-CT

1) Zito, Victor A 17 2) Huang, Eric Y 16

3) Januszewski, Kyle E 17 4) Zimmerman, Alden H 18

B2 1:57.31HHAC-CT

1) Wang, Frey F 14 2) Torres, Troy D 14

3) Rugemer, Phil T 15 4) Karunaratne, Rav I 15


